FBKO003

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Southside
Agency Fund Southside Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
09/01/2015 Deposit 1 Transfer from FFB 865-00-1110.FF-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $161,337.11 [ $ 161,337.11
09/04/2015 Deposit 2 VB concession 865-00-5753.55-107-6-00-0-00/REV $178.75 [ ] $161,515.86
09/04/2015 Deposit 3 Dues 865-00-5753.1D-001-6-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [ $ 161,535.86
09/04/2015 Deposit 4 Dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $100.00 [] $ 161,635.86
09/04/2015 Deposit 5 dues 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $537.00 [ ] $162,172.86
09/08/2015 A/P Check 16000 Great Northern Popcorn 865-36-6399.NH-041-6-99-Q-00/EXF L] $ 228.80 $ 161,944.06
09/10/2015 A/P Check 16001 Popcorn Supply Company 865-36-6399.NH-041-6-99-Q-00/EXF L] $ 78.56 $ 161,865.50
09/10/2015 Deposit 6 Morp shirts 865-00-5753.7S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $846.00 [ ] $162,711.50
09/10/2015 Deposit 7 dues 865-00-5753.1D-001-6-00-0-00/REV $80.00 [ $162,791.50
09/10/2015 Deposit 8 Dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $50.00 [ $ 162,841.50
09/10/2015 Deposit 9 dues 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $390.00 [ ] $ 163,231.50
09/11/2015 A/P Check 16002 Johnson County 4-H Ag Fund 865-36-6399.2F-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 384.00 $ 162,847.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 10 tags-96;shirts-200;fees-35;barns-100;animals- 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $821.00 [ ] $ 163,668.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 11 dues 865-00-5753.CC-001-6-00-0-00/REV $500.00 [ ] $ 164,168.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 12 Morp dance 865-00-5753.7S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $573.00 [ ] $ 164,741.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 13 Dance 865-00-5753.7S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $279.00 [ ] $ 165,020.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 14 Morp meal 865-00-5753.7S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $225.00 [ ] $ 165,245.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 15 Morp shirt 865-00-5753.7S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $129.00 [ ] $ 165,374.50
09/14/2015 Deposit 16 T-shirt 865-00-5753.BU-107-6-00-0-00/REV $10.00 [ $ 165,384.50
09/16/2015 A/P Check 16003 Chickfil-A 865-36-6499.7S-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 134.55 $ 165,249.95
09/16/2015 A/P Check 16004 Belinda Lira 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV L] $ 2,000.00 $ 163,249.95
09/17/2015 Deposit 17 Donation-Zoetis 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $8.00 [ ] $ 163,257.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 18 shirts-260;state fair-5;dues-346 865-00-5753.3F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $611.00 [ ] $ 163,868.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 19 Dues 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $25.00 [ $ 163,893.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 20 Dues 865-00-5753.1D-001-6-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [ $163,913.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 21 Dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $25.00 [ $ 163,938.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 22 Dues 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $90.00 [ $ 164,028.95
09/18/2015 Deposit 23 jackets-260;shirts-270;animals;dues;tags;barn 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $1,763.00 [ $ 165,791.95
09/21/2015 A/P Check 16005 Courtney Hanna 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV L] $ 1,000.00 $ 164,791.95
09/22/2015 Deposit AAJE 162 Wire Transfers from FFB to SSB - Splits - $12,493.00 D $177,284.95
09/23/2015 A/P Check 16006 Rally Zone Tees 865-36-6399.1E-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 800.00 $176,484.95
09/23/2015 Deposit 24 popcorn fundraiser 865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV $177.25 [ ] $176,662.20
09/23/2015 Deposit 25 VB concession 865-00-5753.55-107-6-00-0-00/REV $327.50 [ ] $176,989.70
09/23/2015 Deposit 26 Animal-180;jacket-65 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $245.00 [ ] $177,234.70
09/23/2015 Deposit 27 dues 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $180.00 [ ] $177,414.70
09/23/2015 Deposit 28 dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $25.00 [ $177,439.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 29 state fair-5;dues-170 865-00-5753.3F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $175.00 [ ] $177,614.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 30 dues 865-00-5753.1D-001-6-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [ $177,634.70
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FBKO003

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Southside
Agency Fund Southside Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
09/25/2015 Deposit 31 dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $75.00 [ $177,709.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 32 dues 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $270.00 [ ] $177,979.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 33 cabinets 865-00-5753.24-001-6-00-0-00/REV $500.00 [ ] $178,479.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 34 dues 865-00-5753.1D-001-6-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [ $178,499.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 35 dues 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $25.00 [ $178,524.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 36 dues 865-00-5753.08-001-6-00-0-00/REV $209.00 [ ] $178,733.70
09/25/2015 Deposit 37 dues 865-00-5753.3B-001-6-00-0-00/REV $30.00 [ $178,763.70
09/28/2015 Deposit 38 t-shirt 865-00-5753.BU-107-6-00-0-00/REV $10.00 [ $178,773.70
09/28/2015 Deposit 39 dues 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $150.00 [] $178,923.70
09/28/2015 Deposit 40 concession 865-00-5753.55-107-6-00-0-00/REV $370.50 [ ] $179,294.20
09/29/2015 A/P Check 16007 CHS Ex-Students Association 865-36-6412.CC-001-6-99-Q-00/EXF L] $ 20.00 $179,274.20
09/29/2015 A/P Check 16008 Belinda Lira 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV L] $ 200.00 $179,074.20
09/30/2015 A/P Check 16009 Laurie Harris 865-11-6399.73-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $24.00 $ 179,050.20
09/30/2015 Deposit 41 popcorn fundraiser 865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV $97.85 [ $179,148.05
09/30/2015 Deposit 42 CHS parking 865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV $250.00 [] $ 179,398.05

Total for Agency Fund Southside Bank $ 184,267.96 $ 4,869.91 $ 179,398.05
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Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Southside
Construction Fund Southside Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger
09/01/2015 Deposit AAJE 165 Wire Transfer to Southside Bank from First Financi - Splits -
09/28/2015 A/P Check 3501 Michelle Hughes 617-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
09/28/2015 A/P Check T - VOID - Michelle Hughes

Total for Construction Fund Southside Bank
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Debit Amount

$17,017.79 [ ]
[]

$17,017.79

Credit Amount

$1,762.20
$1,762.20
$1,762.20

FBKO003

Balance

$17,017.79
$ 15,255.59
$ 15,255.59
$ 15,255.59

Oct 14, 2015 1:42:52 pm



Southside

Federal Fund Southside Bank

09/01/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015
09/04/2015
09/08/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/17/2015
09/18/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015

Item Type

Deposit
W/T W/D
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check

Doc. Number

AAJE 192
47681
47682
47683
47684
47685
47686
47687
47688
2
AAJE 162
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
21512
21513
21514
21515
21516
21517
21518
16742
21519
21521

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Description/Name

Transfer from FFB

Cleburne Independent School District
Travel advance PO 14-94029

Travel advance PO 14-93895

Travel advance PO 14-93874

Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General
AT & T Mobility

B & H Photo-Video, Inc.

CISD General Fund

CISD Transportation

Delcom Group

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co.
Kaduceus

Perot Museum of Nature and Science
Travel Advance PO 14-96665/14-96666
Wire Transfers from FFB to SSB

Action Signs

American Express

Bennett Printing & Office Supply

CDW Government, Inc.

Cell-Ed

Cengage Learning

Follett School Solutions, Inc.

IXL Learning

NCS Pearson Inc

New Readers Press

Resources For Educators

Rosetta Stone Ltd.

Staples Advantage

Superior Pediatric Care, Inc.

Superior Pediatric Care, Inc.

Testout! Corporation

Texas Homeless Network

TexTESOL State Conference

Barbara Yoder

Cleburne Independent School District
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co.
Science Teachers Association of Texas

Account / Ledger

220-00-1110.FF-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
- Splits -
211-00-1290.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
211-00-1290.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
211-00-1290.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L

- Splits -
220-11-6299.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-11-6399.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
220-13-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-10/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
244-11-6299.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -
220-13-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-10/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
220-21-6399.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-11-6299.PA-999-6-24-T-03/EXP
- Splits -
410-11-6321.00-001-6-11-Q-00/EXP
211-11-6639.00-107-6-24-P-00/EXP
244-11-6399.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
225-11-6299.00-104-6-33-P-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
206-32-6411.MV-999-6-24-A-00/EXF
220-13-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-10/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
220-11-6399.PA-999-6-24-T-01/EXP
211-13-6411.00-111-6-24-P-10/EXP
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Debit Amount

$ 124.00
$ 884.04

Y

FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance
$233,982.34
$23,121.31 $210,861.03
$210,866.82
$210,876.61
$210,879.13
$ 35.52 $210,843.61
$ 329.97 $210,513.64
$ 3,250.06 $207,263.58
$25.94 $207,237.64
$272.50 $ 206,965.14
$ 3,927.76 $203,037.38
$6,342.65 $ 196,694.73
$ 3,500.00 $193,194.73
$315.00 $192,879.73
$ 193,003.73
$ 193,887.77
$ 787.50 $193,100.27
$ 393.44 $ 192,706.83
$ 83.00 $ 192,623.83
$ 3,600.00 $ 189,023.83
$ 1,400.00 $ 187,623.83
$ 338.00 $ 187,285.83
$435.00 $ 186,850.83
$ 7,700.00 $179,150.83
$ 3,995.00 $175,155.83
$312.00 $174,843.83
$ 648.00 $174,195.83
$9,900.00 $ 164,295.83
$1,254.20 $163,041.63
$579.80 $ 162,461.83
$5,032.30 $ 157,429.53
$ 4,500.00 $ 152,929.53
$315.00 $ 152,614.53
$220.00 $ 152,394.53
$ 195.86 $ 152,198.67
$196,761.29 (% 44,562.62)
$716.75 ($ 45,279.37)
$130.00 ($ 45,409.37)
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Southside

Federal Fund Southside Bank

09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/25/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/29/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Deposit

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Withdrawal
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 183
21520
21531
21532
AAJE 208
AAJE 210
21533
21534
21535
21536
AAJE 224
AAJE 227
AAJE 228

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Description/Name

Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas
Social Studies School Service

The Texas Chapter IAWP

Loan to Federal

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC

CISD Transportation

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co.
Clear Due to 410 Due from 199

Clear Due to 429 Due from199

Cengage Learning

National Restaurant Association Solutions

Science Teachers Association of Texas
Science Teachers Association of Texas

Account / Ledger

255-13-6411.00-002-6-24-Q-00/EXP
211-13-6411.00-041-6-24-Q-10/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
220-11-6299.PA-999-6-24-T-03/EXP
211-13-6411.00-103-6-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
244-11-6321.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXF
244-11-6399.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -
- Splits -

Correct Checks with Wrong Info-Federal and Payrol - Splits -

Clear Due To Payroll From Federal
Clear Due To Payroll From Federal

- Splits -
- Splits -
Total for Federal Fund Southside Bank
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Debit Amount

$ 60,000.00

$ 207,297.50
$33.30

($ 16,893.65)

Y

-+
w
I
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]

$ 520,303.16

Credit Amount

$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 140.00
$ 260.00
$ 260.00
$ 260.00
$ 260.00
$ 1,699.07
$900.00

$1,561.50
$ 64.50
$ 4,655.90

$5,101.25
$4,725.00

$ 390.00
$1,075.00

$ 17,963.88

$ 319,993.95

FBKO003

Balance

($ 45,539.37)
($ 45,669.37)
($ 45,809.37)
($ 46,069.37)
($ 46,329.37)
($ 46,589.37)
($ 46,849.37)
($ 48,548.44)
($ 49,448.44)
$ 10,551.56
$ 8,990.06

$ 8,925.56

$ 4,269.66
$211,567.16
$211,600.46
$ 206,499.21
$201,774.21
$ 201,384.21
$ 200,309.21
$ 183,415.56
$ 165,451.68
$ 200,309.21
$ 200,309.21
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Southside

Food Service Fund Southside Bank

09/01/2015
09/04/2015
09/09/2015
09/09/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/22/2015
09/23/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/24/2015
09/25/2015
09/28/2015
09/28/2015
09/28/2015
09/28/2015
09/28/2015
09/29/2015

Item Type

Deposit
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
W/T W/D
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

Wire Transfer to Southside Bank from First Financi

AAJE 165
16725
16500
16501

1

16502
16503
16504
16505
16506
16507
16508
16509
16510
16511
16512
16513
16514
16515
16516
16517
16518

3

AAJE 162
AAJE 137
16520
16521
16522
16523
16524
16744
16747
16525
16526
16527
16528
16529
AAJE 194

Description/Name

Cleburne Independent School District
Bongards Creameries

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
Parent Online Payments
AdvancePierre Foods

Auto-Chlor Services

Carson Pest Management
Custom Floors, Inc.

Labatt Food Service

Borden Dairy Company

Delcom Group

Cheap Printed T-Shirts
AdvancePierre Foods

Borden Dairy Company
Coca-Cola Refreshments
Colorado Boxed Beef Co.

Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
Labatt Food Service

National Food Group

Pilgrims Pride Corporation

R. Craig Stephens

Transfer from Investments

Wire Transfers from FFB to SSB
Clear Due To 240 From 199
Cleburne Glass Co. Inc

Heritage Food Service Group, Inc
Janet McConathy

Papa Murphys

Sand Trap Service Company
Cleburne Independent School District
Cleburne Independent School District
Borden Dairy Company
Coca-Cola Refreshments

Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
Labatt Food Service

R. Craig Stephens

Clear Due to 240 Due from 199

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Account / Ledger

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
240-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
- Splits -
240-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
- Splits -

- Splits -
240-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-2110.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
240-00-1101.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
- Splits -

- Splits -
240-35-6249.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
240-35-6249.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
240-00-5751.02-001-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
240-35-6341.00-001-6-99-L-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
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Debit Amount

$ 12,393.67

$ 5,558.00
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$ 207,297.50

Credit Amount

$ 11,664.31
$1,160.40
$6,321.76

$2,099.92
$4,079.15
$ 426.50
$9,075.00
$ 49,927.90
$10,637.63
$3,470.78
$ 385.00
$2,099.92
$8,143.19
$1,736.82
$2,058.00
$736.53

$ 25,279.05
$3,747.84
$2,724.00
$ 840.60

$ 355.00
$203.19
$35.15

$ 805.00

$ 507.00

$ 104,527.69
$0.32
$6,338.19
$1,437.80
$2,098.47
$22,267.75
$1,321.25

FBKO003

Balance

$12,393.67

$ 729.36

($ 431.04)

($ 6,752.80)
($ 1,194.80)
($ 3,294.72)
($7,373.87)
($ 7,800.37)
($ 16,875.37)
($ 66,803.27)
($ 77,440.90)
($ 80,911.68)
($ 81,296.68)
($ 83,396.60)
($ 91,539.79)
($ 93,276.61)
($ 95,334.61)
($ 96,071.14)
($ 121,350.19)
($ 125,098.03)
($ 127,822.03)
($ 128,662.63)
$171,337.37
$ 208,458.00
$291,510.26
$291,155.26
$ 290,952.07
$290,916.92
$290,111.92
$ 289,604.92
$ 185,077.23
$ 185,076.91
$178,738.72
$177,300.92
$ 175,202.45
$152,934.70
$151,613.45
$ 358,910.95
Oct 14, 2015 1:42:52 pm



FBKO003

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Southside
Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
09/29/2015 Withdrawal AAJE 194x Negate Entry: Clear Due to 240 Due from 199 - Splits - L] $ 207,297.50 $151,613.45
Total for Food Service Fund Southside Bank $ 645,422.06 $ 493,808.61 $151,613.45
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FBKO003

Register Report

Sep 01, 2015 thru Sep 30, 2015

Southside
General Fund Southside Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
09/01/2015 Deposit 1 Transfer from FFB 199-00-1110.FF-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $ 100,000.00 [ ] $ 100,000.00
09/01/2015 Deposit AAJE 165 Wire Transfer to Southside Bank from First Financi - Splits - $ 391,079.10 D $491,079.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107900 Frank Arthurs 461-00-1105.16-041-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $100.00 $490,979.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107901 Frank Arthurs 191-00-1105.43-041-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $300.00 $490,679.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107902 Michael Hoots 191-00-1105.43-107-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $300.00 $490,379.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107903 Teresa Morton 191-00-1105.VV-107-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $300.00 $490,079.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107904 - VOID - Alice Parker $2,000.00 $490,079.10
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107905 Scripps National Spelling Bee 199-11-6399.IR-104-6-11-P-00/EXP [] $143.50 $ 489,935.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107906 Texas Music Educators Association - Splits - D $110.00 $ 489,825.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107907 Jennifer Wilson 461-00-1105.17-041-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $100.00 $ 489,725.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107908 Jennifer Wilson 191-00-1105.VV-041-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $300.00 $ 489,425.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107909 Kala Winn 461-00-1105.80-001-6-00-0-00/G/L [] $150.00 $ 489,275.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107910 Daniel Andrews 191-36-6412.63-001-6-91-Q-01/EXP L] $48.00 $ 489,227.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107911 Daniel Andrews 191-36-6412.63-001-6-91-Q-01/EXP L] $48.00 $ 489,179.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107912 Brent Burton 191-36-6412.41-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $270.00 $ 488,909.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107913 Brent Burton 191-36-6412.41-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $ 600.00 $ 488,309.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107914 Brent Burton 191-36-6412.41-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $ 600.00 $ 487,709.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107915 Paul Chavez 191-36-6412.58-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $150.00 $ 487,559.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107916 Paul Chavez 191-36-6412.58-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $300.00 $ 487,259.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107917 Aaron Gentry 191-36-6412.98-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $108.00 $ 487,151.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107918 Aaron Gentry 191-36-6412.98-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $108.00 $ 487,043.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107919 - VOID - Huddle House $ 360.00 $ 487,043.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107920 Pete King 191-36-6412.97-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $108.00 $ 486,935.60
09/03/2015 A/P Check 107921 Pete King 191-36-6412.97-001-6-91-Q-00/EXP L] $108.00 $ 486,827.60
09/03/2015 Deposit 89 agenda 461-00-5755.11-107-6-00-0-00/REV $5.00 [ ] $ 486,832.60
09/03/2015 Deposit 90 shirt-39;book-10 461-00-5755.18-107-6-00-0-00/REV $49.00 [ ] $ 486,881.60
09/03/2015 Deposit 91 car tag 461-00-5755.00-104-6-00-0-00/REV $124.00 [ ] $ 487,005.60
09/03/2015 Deposit 92 car tag 461-00-5755.00-101-6-00-0-00/REV $14.00 [ ] $ 487,019.60
09/03/2015 Deposit 93 water fund raiser 461-00-5755.59-101-6-00-0-00/REV $32.00 [ ] $ 487,051.60
09/04/2015 Deposit 100 camp payments 461-00-5755.02-101-6-00-0-00/REV $240.00 [ ] $ 487,291.60